Hartford Township Zoning Boards

According to ORC, zoning boards are made up of members whose terms
expire, one each year, over the course of five years. Board members are
appointed by the trustees and meet twice a year or as needed. Zoning
meetings will be advertised in the Newark Advocate and posted on the web

site.

Zoning Board Term Expiration Dates
(Terms expires 12-31)

Zoning Board

Nick Severance 2021
Jesse Van Fossen 2022
Karl Judy 2023
D. Cullison 2020
Richard (Dick) 2024

Zoning Appeals Board

Matt Stanton

Jiim Clever
Barbara Disbennett
Kyle Hamill

Jeff Boudinot

2023
2020
2024
2021
2022





