Hartford Township Zoning Boards

According to ORC, zoning boards are made up of members whose terms expire, one each year, over the course of five years. Board members are appointed by the trustees and meet twice a year or as needed. Zoning meetings will be advertised in the *Newark Advocate* and posted on the web site.

Zoning Board Term Expiration Dates

(Terms expires 12-31)

Zoning Board		Zoning Appeals B	Zoning Appeals Board	
Nick Severance	2021	Matt Stanton	2023	
Jesse Van Fossen	2022	Jiim Clever	2020	
Karl Judy	2023	Barbara Disbennett	2024	
D. Cullison	2020	Kyle Hamill	2021	
Richard (Dick)	2024	Jeff Boudinot	2022	